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Design: minimal. 
Output: maximum
New on the team, but a high performer right from the 
outset. With its minimalist design, bob blends effort-
lessly into any office environment – always presenting 
a sleek look, even under the strictest clean desk poli-
cy. 

Distinctive feature: a powerful optical unit – gracefully 
suspended above head height in the pendant light 
version. The floor light impresses with its striking vol-
umetric form, created by the unusual 83° angle of the 
luminaire head.

bob’s technical skills? Controlled via Multisens or 
Touch Dim, the asymmetrical light distribution guar-
antees uniform illumination across dual workstations 

– including on height-adjustable desks. The result: 
optimal glare-free light and superior visual comfort. 
All this at a price that even the accounts team will 
appreciate.

Design: Kristof Pycke and Bruno Aeberli

Light source

LED

Light distribution

Floor light: 
16% direct, 84% indirect

Pendant light: 
25% direct, 75% indirect 

Simultaneously controlled

Lighting control

Touch Dim 
Multisens

Finish

Textured lacquer, matt

Colours

Black and white

Pendant light and floor light with Multisens: Sensor inte-
grated in the frame. For individual and optimal light con-
trol – tailored to daylight and presence in the workspace.

Cable outlet integrated in the base plate

Floor light with touch dim on the luminaire head
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belux bob

bob pendant light

bob floor light

CRI CCT Power Lumen@4000K

1 LED CRI > 80 3000/4000K 74W 10215lm

➁ LED CRI > 80 3000/4000K 88W 12055lm

bob 30
Installation instructions
bob 12

Measured photometric data (3500K / CRI > 90)
will be published on belux.com in due course.

M
S

 
M

ul
tis

en
s,

 s
el

f-
re

gu
la

tin
g

D
D

 
D

im
m

ab
le

 w
/ 

D
AL

I, 
cu

st
om

er
 s

up
pl

ie
d

8
0
4
0

 
40

00
K

9
0
3
5

 
35

00
K

8
0
3
0

 
30

00
K 

M
ai

n 
co

de

M
ai

n 
co

de

Li
gh

t s
ou

rc
e

C
ol

ou
r

T
D

 
St

em
-m

ou
nt

ed
 d

im
m

er

BOB12-15-8030-MS

BOB12-15-8030-TD

BOB12-15-8040-MS

BOB12-15-8040-TD

BOB12-15-9035-MS

BOB12-15-9035-TD

BOB12-18-8030-MS

BOB12-18-8030-TD

BOB12-18-8040-MS

BOB12-18-8040-TD

BOB12-18-9035-MS

BOB12-18-9035-TD

BOB30-14-8030-DD  

BOB30-14-8030-MS  

BOB30-14-8040-DD  

BOB30-14-8040-MS  

BOB30-14-9035-DD  

BOB30-14-9035-MS

BOB30-17-8030-DD  

BOB30-17-8030-MS  

BOB30-17-8040-DD  

BOB30-17-8040-MS  

BOB30-17-9035-DD  

BOB30-17-9035-MS

bob floor light, U-base
Materials: PMMA, aluminium, steel, black mains cable
Country plug: Schuko plug CEE 7/7 (type E+F)

bob pendant light
Materials: PMMA, aluminium, transparent mains cable

WE

WE

1

1

1

1

SW

SW

BOB12-15

BOB30-14

BOB12-18

BOB30-17

815 326

INFORMATION
General: LED converter 
integrated in the 
luminaire head.
Floor light: light 
distribution 16% direct / 
84% indirect, UGR </= 8.2
Pendant light: light 
distribution 25% direct / 
75% indirect, UGR </= 11.2
Touch Dim (TD): direct 
and indirect light are 

controlled and dimmed 
simultaneously using the 
stem-mounted button
Multisens (MS): daylight 
and motion sensor for 
automatic operation; 
direct and indirect light are 
controlled simultaneously
WE: white, matt, structured
SW: black, matt, structured
⏚ IP 20

bob 30
12055lm/W@4000K

bob 12
10215lm/W@4000K
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belux.combelux.com

belux HQ 
Neufeldweg 6
5103 Möriken
Switzerland
T +41 61 316 74 01
belux@belux.com 

Germany
germany@belux.com

Greece
greece@belux.com

Ireland
ireland@belux.com

Italy
italy@belux.com

Sweden
sweden@belux.com

The Netherlands
netherlands@belux.com 

UK
uk@belux.com

Luxemburg
luxemburg@belux.com 

Norway
norway@belux.com

Portugal
portugal@belux.com

Spain
spain@belux.com

Belgium
belgium@belux.com 

Denmark
denmark@belux.com

Finland
finland@belux.com

France
france@belux.com
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Henning Moser, 
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